1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Senate Committee

BILL NUMBER

AB.4

AB.11

A.B.19

A.B. 42

A.B. 44

A.B. 65

A.B. 66

A.B. 67

A.B. 68

A.B.70

AB.71

AB.73

AB.74

AB.75

AB.76

AB.77

on Transportation

SENATE COMMITTEE

Transportation 2-20
Transportation 2-20; 2-22
Transportation 2-20; 2-22
Transportation 3-1; 3-20
Transportation 3-6
Transportation 3-27
Transportation 4-10; 4-26
Transportation 5-10; 5-15
Transportation 5-8
Transportation 5-10; 5-15
Transportation 4-12; 4-24
Transportation 2-1

Commerce and Labor 4-23
Transportation 5-10; 5-15

Transportation 4-12; 4-17; 5-15

Transportation 3-13

Transportation 3-27
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A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

A.B.

78

80

81

102

103

108

117

135

220

222

252

269

280

282

283

284

308

317

381

430

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

4-5; 5-3

4-24

2-13 jt

5-8; 5-15; 5-17

2-13jt; 5-10; 5-17

4-3; 4-12; 4-17

2-13 jt

2-27 jt

4-19; 4-24; 5-1

2-27 jt

4-26

3-13; 3-20

5-15

2-13jt

3-27



A.B. 453 Transportation 5-8;5-17

A.B. 465 Transportation 4-12; 4-17
A.B. 468 Transportation 4-3

A.B. 476 Transportation 5-10; 5-15; 5-17
A.B. 591 Transportation 5-10; 5-15
A.B. 633 Transportation 4-26; 5-1; 5-3
A.B. 662 Transportation 5-8

A.B. 679 Transportation 5-10; 5-15
A.B. 695 Transportation 5-3

A.B. 696 Transportation 5-25

A.B.716 Transportation 5-15

AB. 771 Transportation 5-10; 5-15
A.B. 775 Transportation 5-8

A.B. 819 Transportation 5-22

A.C.R.45 Transportation 5-10; 5-15
AJ.R.12 Transportation 2-27 jt

AJ.R. 37 Transportation 5-22; 5-25

S.B. 30 Transportation 1-25; 2-22; 3-6
S.B. 47 Transportation 1-25; 2-22; 4-3; 4-5; 4-17

Natural Resources 4-4 jt



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

52

57

58

67

133

157

167

176

177

186

200

245

246

247

260

301

335

349

Transportation 2-13 jt; 2-22

Transportation 2-13 jt; 2-22

Transportation 2-15

Transportation 2-1; 2-22; 3-20

Natural Resources 4-4 jt
Transportation 4-17

Transportation 2-15

Transportation 2-8

Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20

Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20
Government Affairs 3-12

Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20

Transportation 2-20; 3-1

Transportation 3-15; 3-20

Transportation 3-1

Transportation 3-1; 3-6

Transportation 3-6

Transportation 3-13; 3-20

Transportation 3-27

Transportation 3-29; 4-10



S.B. 360 Transportation 3-29; 4-3; 4-5

S.B. 376 Transportation 4-5; 4-10; 4-17

S.B. 399 Transportation 4-10; 4-26; 5-1; 5-3
S.B. 400 Transportation 4-10

S.B. 416 Transportation 4-10

S.B. 429 Human Resources and Facilities 4-10

Transportation 4-17; 4-26; 5-3

S.B. 455 Transportation 4-19

S.B. 456 Transportation 4-19; 4-24
S.B. 462 Transportation 4-19; 4-24
S.B. 487 Transportation 4-24

S.B. 516 Transportation 5-1;5-3
S.B. 517 Transportation 5-1;5-3
S.B. 533 Transportation 5-1;5-3
S.B. 536 Transportation 5-3

S.B. 553 Transportation 5-8

S.B. 555 Transportation 5-8; 5-15
S.B. 560 Transportation 5-8; 5-15
S.B. 570 Transportation 5-10; 5-15

SJR.3 Transportation 2-1; 2-22



SJR. 11 Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-1; 3-6





