Revised 4-2013

1979 Index of All Measures Heard in the Senate Committee on Transportation

BILL NUMBER	SENATE COMMITTEE		
A.B. 4	Transportation	2-20	
A.B. 11	Transportation	2-20; 2-22	
A.B. 19	Transportation	2-20; 2-22	
A.B. 42	Transportation	3-1; 3-20	
A.B. 44	Transportation	3-6	
A.B. 65	Transportation	3-27	
A.B. 66	Transportation	4-10; 4-26	
A.B. 67	Transportation	5-10; 5-15	
A.B. 68	Transportation	5-8	
A.B. 70	Transportation	5-10; 5-15	
A.B. 71	Transportation	4-12; 4-24	
A.B. 73	Transportation	2-1	
A.B. 74	Commerce and Transportation		
A.B. 75	Transportation	4-12; 4-17; 5-15	
A.B. 76	Transportation	3-13	
A.B. 77	Transportation	3-27	

A.B. 78	Transportation	5-8
A.B. 80	Transportation	4-5; 5-3
A.B. 81	Transportation	4-24
A.B. 102	Transportation	2-13 jt
A.B. 103	Transportation	5-8; 5-15; 5-17
A.B. 108	Transportation	2-13 jt; 5-10; 5-17
A.B. 117	Transportation	4-3; 4-12; 4-17
A.B. 135	Transportation	2-13 jt
A.B. 220	Transportation	2-27 jt
A.B. 222	Transportation	4-19; 4-24; 5-1
A.B. 252	Transportation	2-27 jt
A.B. 269	Transportation	4-26
A.B. 280	Transportation	3-1
A.B. 282	Transportation	3-8
A.B. 283	Transportation	3-8
A.B. 284	Transportation	3-8
A.B. 308	Transportation	3-13; 3-20
A.B. 317	Transportation	5-15
A.B. 381	Transportation	2-13 jt
A.B. 430	Transportation	3-27

A.B. 453	Transportation	5-8; 5-17
A.B. 465	Transportation	4-12; 4-17
A.B. 468	Transportation	4-3
A.B. 476	Transportation	5-10; 5-15; 5-17
A.B. 591	Transportation	5-10; 5-15
A.B. 633	Transportation	4-26; 5-1; 5-3
A.B. 662	Transportation	5-8
A.B. 679	Transportation	5-10; 5-15
A.B. 695	Transportation	5-3
A.B. 696	Transportation	5-25
A.B. 716	Transportation	5-15
A.B. 771	Transportation	5-10; 5-15
A.B. 775	Transportation	5-8
A.B. 819	Transportation	5-22
A.C.R. 45	Transportation	5-10; 5-15
A.J.R. 12	Transportation	2-27 jt
A.J.R. 37	Transportation	5-22; 5-25
S.B. 30	Transportation	1-25; 2-22; 3-6
S.B. 47	Transportation Natural Resource	1-25; 2-22; 4-3; 4-5; 4-17 es 4-4 jt

S.B.	52	Transportation	2-13 jt; 2-22
S.B.	57	Transportation	2-13 jt; 2-22
S.B.	58	Transportation	2-15
S.B.	67	Transportation	2-1; 2-22; 3-20
S.B.	133	Natural Resource Transportation	es 4-4 jt 4-17
S.B.	157	Transportation	2-15
S.B.	167	Transportation	2-8
S.B.	176	Transportation	2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20
S.B.	177	Transportation Government Affa	2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20 airs 3-12
S.B.	186	Transportation	2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-20
S.B.	200	Transportation	2-20; 3-1
S.B.	245	Transportation	3-15; 3-20
S.B.	246	Transportation	3-1
S.B.	247	Transportation	3-1; 3-6
S.B.	260	Transportation	3-6
S.B.	301	Transportation	3-13; 3-20
S.B.	335	Transportation	3-27
S.B.	349	Transportation	3-29; 4-10

S.B. 360	Transportation	3-29; 4-3; 4-5
S.B. 376	Transportation	4-5; 4-10; 4-17
S.B. 399	Transportation	4-10; 4-26; 5-1; 5-3
S.B. 400	Transportation	4-10
S.B. 416	Transportation	4-10
S.B. 429	Human Resource Transportation	es and Facilities 4-10 4-17; 4-26; 5-3
S.B. 455	Transportation	4-19
S.B. 456	Transportation	4-19; 4-24
S.B. 462	Transportation	4-19; 4-24
S.B. 487	Transportation	4-24
S.B. 516	Transportation	5-1; 5-3
S.B. 517	Transportation	5-1; 5-3
S.B. 533	Transportation	5-1; 5-3
S.B. 536	Transportation	5-3
S.B. 553	Transportation	5-8
S.B. 555	Transportation	5-8; 5-15
S.B. 560	Transportation	5-8; 5-15
S.B. 570	Transportation	5-10; 5-15
S.J.R. 3	Transportation	2-1; 2-22

S.J.R. 11 Transportation 2-8; 2-27 jt; 3-1; 3-6